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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Green, James O.
Green, Lizzie E.
Griffith, N. L.

Griffith, Nancy
Sharp, James W.
Sharp, Martha C.

Thompson, Elizabeth
Thompson, Harvey
White, William

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Cavender, Frances V.
Cavender, Polly

Annie

Fitts, Hallie Haden
Haden, Anna W.
Haden, W. W., MD

Hunt, Cordie
Hunt, Robert J.
Lee, James Allen

Lockhart, Mary E.
Lockhart, N. W.
Williams, Minerva S.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Green, Elsie I.
Green, J. G.
Green, Lizzie
Jacks, D. W. (Bud)

Jacks, Joseph M.
Jacks, Mal Davis
Lee, David W.
Lee, Elizabeth J.

Morrison, John F.
White, Georgia Dale
White, J. Bryan
White, John William

White, Mamie Edith

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Adkins, James Wiley
Cavender, W. H.
Green, C. N.

Haden, John Tate
Haden, Loma Lee
Hden, William W.

Lee, Ernest D.
Lee, Jessie Mae
Lockhart, Frank

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Boles, Ludy C.
Boles, Oliver M.
Crick, Susie Jacks

Eslick, Beulah Hoots
Eslick, Willliam O.
Jacks, David W.

Lee, Carrie E.
Paschall, Robert, Jr.
Paschall, W. R.

Wade, J. W.
Weaver, Allen W.
Wilkes, Fred

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Brazier, Sarah M.
Gilliland, J. M.

Gilliland, Myrtle
Hamilton, Zoe

Schrimsher, Julia A.
Truner, B. H. (Turner)

Yarber, B. C.
Yarber, Mary C.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Graves, Howard E.
Grayum, Ruby

Jones, J. W.
Llewellyn, Minnie A.

Mabe, Cleo
Massey, Lizzie D.

Oldfield, Edna
Rozell, Sarah J.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Allison, Nell Gilbert
Brush, Carl F.
Callaway, T. P.
Damron, Susie

Davis, Maggie L.
Grayum, Mildred

Mae

Henderson, Haughty
G.

Henderson, Walker E.
Jenkins, Elizabeth

Jenkins, John A.
Thompson, Jessie

Florence

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Coulter, James D.
Coulter, Tommie
Jean, Austin Temple
Jean, E. J.

Peace, George H.
Thompson, J. J.
Thompson, L. B.
Thompson, Mary H.

Watkins, Edgar R.
Watkins, Minnie C.
Watkins, William H.
Weaver, Louis R.

Weaver, Unice B.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

, Belle
, Rebecca

Adams, Thomas
Alfred

Dent, Mary A.

Dickson, Rebecca
Gutherie, Alice
Guthry, E. L.

Moon, Jennie Swan
Newton, Robert

Maple Hill Cemetery

list



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 6, Item 28
Maple Hill Cemetery Notes - Steno Pad 4
Image 12   r04a06-00-028-0210   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Adcock, Jane
Crowl, Brooks V. L
Cushing, Joseph S.

Harbin, Betty
Henley, Lucy A.
Jones, Harsie

Nash, Thelma
Neill, Frank
Thompson, John J.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Adams, Ira Alfred, Jr.
Adams, Ola Moon
Ellis, Phoebie

Ledbetter, Margaret
E.

Manning, Sallie A.

Sipple, Ethel Cloud
Weaver, Allen W.
Weaver, Dorothy E.

Weaver, Samuel L.
Weaver, William V.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Elmore, Ronnie Mack
Genrty, Eva M.
Hampton, E. T.
Hampton, Nannie V.

Hornbuckle, Minnie
E.

Hornbuckle, R. B.
Johnson, Ed

Manning, William C.
McCoy, Alta Jenkins
McCoy, Clarence
McCoy, Mary Tom

O'Neal, Suley
Randolph, Horace

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Haynes, James A.
Maples, Dossie J.
Maples, Frank D.

Maples, Lena G.
Northcutt, Angia
Northcutt, Lee

Patterson, Harvey L.
Patterson, Myrtle M.
Sisk, Johny C.

Sisk, Samantha
Foster

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Lamb, C. L.
Lamb, Elizabeth
Mills, Mary Pricilla

Mills, W. D.
Mills, Walter d.
Randolph, Mary

Randolph, Robert F.
Swinford, Audery E.
Walker, John

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Etheridge, Everett
Fanning, G. A.
Fowler, Okley K.

Groves, William R.
Harris, Estella W.
Harris, Theodore W.

Haynes,
Lyle,
Mills, W. D.

Northcutt, Belle
Payne, T. V.
Sisk, J. C.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Braizer, Beauty
Kennedy

Brazier, E. J.
Corum, Fannie Byrd

Corum, James T.
Lamb, C. L.
Lamb, Elizabeth
Lamb,Laura

Mills, Annie May
Mills, Raymond D.
Swinford, Connie

Lamb

Weatherly, James
Edward

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Adcock, Georgie
Anna

Brown, Elmon Huey

Fuller, Regenia
Matlock

Gray, Robert Samuel

Mullins, Earl
Mullins, Olela
Odell, J. C.

Steelman, Buford C.
Steger, Fannie
Steger, W. D.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Gray, Emma
Gray, R. S.
Gray, Robert Terrell
Gray, Willard W.

Matlock, Ida Mitchell
Matlock, John

William

Mitchell, Samuel
Percy

Steelman, Arthur
Steelman, Sallie

Ward, Leona Adcock
Weatherly, Peter

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Bache, Mary
Bache, William
Coble, Mary Jane
Cummings, William

S.

Hill, Mary Bache
Moorehead, Ura J.
Smith, Sam. C.
Talley, A. J.
Talley, James Oliver

Talley, N. J.
Weatherly, Peter
Weatherly, S.

Georgina

Weatherly, Sarah
Bache

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Brasier, T. W.
Cargile, Jimmie M.

Patterson, Randall
Lynne

Rozell, James Ashley

Rozell, W. T.
Rozell, almena Hill
Talley,

Tucker, Lorretta
Walling, Susan Gilley
Worley, Anna B.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Buckner,
Culver, Wayne
Esslinger, Hannah

Weatherly

Esslinger, Horace W.
Henry, Leulla Wilson
Rozell, William

Thomas

Smith, Edwin
Smith, Lloyd
Wall, Daniel Kenyon

Weatherly, William
Peter

Wilson, Mary Ella
Wilson, Robert Lee

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Campbell, William
Clyde, Sr.

Campbell,Thomas
Granville

Cummings, J.B.
Denton, Ida
Denton, Isaac
Fowler, Ida

Fowler, Walter
Hunter, Nelta Jean
Rozell, W. T.
Thrift, Jessie L.

Vann, Katie S.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Fowler, Arthur H., Jr.
Malone, Marshall
Malone, Mary Eliza
McGaha, B. H.

Moss, Jim
Neil, James
Neill, James M. Jr.
Simpson, Fannie

Simpson, J. Paul
Stewart, Willie Alvin
Vann, Edward D.
White, Charles Omer

White, Doris Ridley

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Adcock, Jessie T.
Adcock, L. A.
Adcock, William M.

McGinness, Benton
E.

McGinness, J. B.
McGinness, Nancy

Troupe, Lula N.
Troupe, Marion F.
Westmoreland,

Carlton Hannon

Westmoreland, Mary
Ela Moorhead

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Adcock, J. C., Jr.
Adcock, L. A.
Burnett, Effie M.

Burnett, J. A.
Chaney, Cornelia L.
Chaney, M. C.

Edwards, Mildred P.
Evans, Nannie P.
Malone, Mollie

Wigley, Myrtle A.
Plaster

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

, Maggie
Buchanan, McGaha
Chaney, Merial Louis

Malone, John
McGinness, Cora E.
McGinness, James W.

McGinness, Lorene
Shelton, Daisy E.
Westmoreland, C. H.

Westmoreland,
Charles

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Adcock, Laura
Adcock, Stuart Craig
Adcock, Virginia E.

Addcock, Lily Mae
Arney, Alma Lee

Lehman, Emma
Graves

Troup, Barbra Adline

Troup, J. W.
Troup, Willie Mae

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Acuff, Ethel Louise
Watley

Burnett, Annie A.
Burnett, Sarah E.

Hasty, Arthur L.
Hasty, Lois O.
Jennings, Rebecca C.
Jennings, Willie H.

Tanner, Ollie M.
Tanner, Thomas C.
Watley, Lillie Etta

Poff

Watley, Thomas
William

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Brendle, Joe E.
Cantrell, Mattie
Carroll, Martha E.
Haines, Ruth A.

Haines, Thomas J.
Helton, Samuel B.
Thornthwaite, Mary

Turner

Thornthwaite,
William

Venable, Jessie
Brendle

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Carroll, Charlie L. Lusk, Tishie Ellen Walters, Carrie May

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Baker, Jack, Jr.
Balster, Kattie G.
Bryant, Jefferson

Bryant, Rhoda M.
Burnett, Simon W.
Jennings, Darthie Lee

Steakley, Nannie
Stevens

Steakley, Wiley

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Acuff, William David
Hasty, James E.
Loveless, Charlie G.

Loveless, Darrell W.
Loveless, Jessie

Watley

Tanner, Charles
Randle

Watley, James D.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

, Frank
Bryant, D. Kelly
Carroll, Raymond

Giggs, Harry, Jr.
Lusk, William H.

Montgomery, James
Walter

Siggirs, Minnie

Tanner, Mable Louise
Thornthwaite, George

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Clardy, Odie B.
Clardy, W. A., Rev.
Gibbs, A. J.
Jones, Ella May

Lehman, Martha
Oraline

Lehman, Rillie Mae
Rickets, Will

Summers, Effie
Martin

Summers, Thomas
Hatten

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Adair, Jessie Love
Blair, Eva Pearl
Blair, James M.
Griffith, Arthur

Griffity, Willie
Lehman, James W.
Love, Azel A.
Love, Clara B.

Steelman, J. Allen,
Rev.

Steelman, Ora
Frances

Williams, G. E.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Adair, Robert L.
Bland, Earl
Bland, Geneva D.

Clardy, Cora Lee
Clardy, William C.
Grissom, Jewel Dean

Grissom, L. F.
Grissom, N. B.
Martin, Caroline

Martin, Lyman B.
Mead, Bertha Blan

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Adair, Roberta Irene
Blair, James Lewis

Blair, Ruth Irene
Branum, Cloyed H.

Branum, Sarah E.
Love, Myrtle Edna

Mincher, Juanita
Neal, Alcye Christina

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Browning, Herbert F.
Browning, Lillie H.
Browning, Luther F.

Owens, Birdie Smith
Owens, W. Clyde
Parker, Betty J.

Parker, Locie G.
Pinion, Verna
Pitts, Emmer

Rankin, T. A.
Roden, Lelia G.
Tate, C. A.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 6, Item 28
Maple Hill Cemetery Notes - Steno Pad 4
Image 41   r04a06-00-028-0239   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Bryan, J. D.
Gillis, W. M.
Rankin, Lillian Allen
Rankin, Thomas A.

Schultz, Alice
Yarbrough

Tate, C. A.

Tate, Charles Arthur,
Sr.

Tate, Martha F.
Williams, Dorothy A.

Williams, Mattie B.
Yarbrough, Maud M.
Yarbrough, William

M.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Browning, Dorthey
Lee

Browning, William
Harvey

Gattis, Jessie H.
Gattis, R. W.
Kirk, Luther
Kirk, Mary Emma

Kirk, Virginia
Owens, K. F.
Owens, W. C.
Tate, C. A.

Tate, M. F.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Bryan, J. D.
Bryan, J. D., Jr.
Gattis, Inez

Gattis, R. W.
Gillis, Cleo Virginia
Roden, Eli

Roden, Ethell
Roden, Luther
Williams, Thomas E.

Yarbrough, Vernon S.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Covel, Ida Frances
Covel, James
Eakins, J. A.
Eakins, James A.

Eakins, Jane
Ellett, Archa M.
Ellett, Mary L.

Hedge, Thomas N.,
Father

Jones, J. W.
Jordan, Alex

Jordan, Nora Belle
Jordan, Viola M.
Keith, Marshall C.
Yarbrough, Louise

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Cope, Reece Franklin
Heard, Eliza
Heard, George W.

Martin, Charles I.
Riddle, Gladys S.
Riddle, J. Richard

Sharpe, Evie E.
Sharpe, Joseph T., Sr.
Wilkinson, Mary E.

Wilkinson, R. M.
Wilkinson, R. Mason
Wilkinson, Ruby A.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Blanton, Lila
Blanton, Sarah J.
Heard, Eugene

Jordan,
Jordan, Alex
Rich, J. Vernon, Rev.

Rich, Jennie C.
Rich, Otes Gilbert
Sharpe, Eva

Sharpe, Joseph T.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 6, Item 28
Maple Hill Cemetery Notes - Steno Pad 4
Image 47   r04a06-00-028-0245   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

, David
Bailey, Lawrence B.
Bailey, Mollie N.

Bailey, Sam H.
Cooke, Florence E.

Cooke, Joseph
Thomas

Hedge, Blanche D.

Oldham, Greenfield
Pitts

Parker, Arnold

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Acklen, Frances
Acklen, Joseph M.
Acklen, Raymond N.

Cook, Alford N.
Cook, Effie J.
Gentry, Anna

Gentry, Charles M.
Gentry, John M.
Marlin, Mary L.

Marlin, Willliam K.
Walker, James R. C.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Bradford, Nancy Jane
Holder, Clebert E.

Holder, Mary M.
Layman, J. M.

Layman, J. Marion
Layman, Lafayette K.

Layman, N. L.
Layman, Nannie L.

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Bailey, Cloyd H.
Cook, Mollie Blanton
Gentry, Daniel

Franklin

Gentry, Herman D.
Lee, Audie Acklen
Ward, J. P.
Wells, Odell Acklen

Yarbrough, Annie H.
Yarbrough, John S.
Yarbrough, Lois

Hope

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Cook, Fred E.
Cook, Grover A.
Layman, Charles

Harris

Layman, Katherine
Waites

Layman, Nannie
Margaret

McGaha, Lillian L.
McMullen Emma J.
McMullen Louis
Walker, Allie Daye F.

Walker, W. S., Jr.
Yarbrough, I. Curd
Yarbrough, Nona

Cooper

Maple Hill Cemetery
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Abernathy, Fannie O.
Fitch, R. L., Father
Johnson, Mattie
Johnson, W. E.

Lawson, Nellie E.
Webster

Luna, Sallie

Webster, Henry
Edwin

Webster, Henry
McDonnell

Webster, J. P.
Webster, Martha Jane

Maple Hill Cemetery

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bishop, William H.,
Mrs.

Bullard, Clara S.
Lawson, Lillie Adell

Marcrum, M. A.
Marcrum, Sidney C.
Moffett, George T.
Moffett, Jennie Sue

Ward, George W.
Ward, William B.
Webster, James Polk
Webster, Martha Jane

conclusion
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, Belle 11
, David 47
, Frank 35
, Maggie 28
, Rebecca 11
Abernathy, Fannie O. 52
Acklen, Frances 48
Acklen, Joseph M. 48
Acklen, Raymond N. 48
Acuff, Ethel Louise Watley 30
Acuff, William David 34
Adair, Jessie Love 37
Adair, Robert L. 38
Adair, Roberta Irene 39
Adams, Ira Alfred, Jr. 13
Adams, Ola Moon 13
Adams, Thomas Alfred 11
Adcock, Georgie Anna 19
Adcock, J. C., Jr. 27
Adcock, Jane 12
Adcock, Jessie T. 26
Adcock, L. A. 26, 27
Adcock, Laura 29
Adcock, Stuart Craig 29
Adcock, Virginia E. 29
Adcock, William M. 26
Addcock, Lily Mae 29
Adkins, James Wiley 5
Allison, Nell Gilbert 9
Arney, Alma Lee 29
Bache, Mary 21
Bache, William 21
Bailey, Cloyd H. 50
Bailey, Lawrence B. 47
Bailey, Mollie N. 47
Bailey, Sam H. 47
Baker, Jack, Jr. 33
Balster, Kattie G. 33
Bishop, William H., Mrs. 53
Blair, Eva Pearl 37
Blair, James Lewis 39
Blair, James M. 37
Blair, Ruth Irene 39
Bland, Earl 38
Bland, Geneva D. 38
Blanton, Lila 46
Blanton, Sarah J. 46
Boles, Ludy C. 6
Boles, Oliver M. 6
Bradford, Nancy Jane 49
Braizer, Beauty Kennedy 18
Branum, Cloyed H. 39

Branum, Sarah E. 39
Brasier, T. W. 22
Brazier, E. J. 18
Brazier, Sarah M. 7
Brendle, Joe E. 31
Brown, Elmon Huey 19
Browning, Dorthey Lee 42
Browning, Herbert F. 40
Browning, Lillie H. 40
Browning, Luther F. 40
Browning, William Harvey 42
Brush, Carl F. 9
Bryan, J. D., Jr. 43
Bryan, J. D. 41, 43
Bryant, D. Kelly 35
Bryant, Jefferson 33
Bryant, Rhoda M. 33
Buchanan, McGaha 28
Buckner, 23
Bullard, Clara S. 53
Burnett, Annie A. 30
Burnett, Effie M. 27
Burnett, J. A. 27
Burnett, Sarah E. 30
Burnett, Simon W. 33
Callaway, T. P. 9
Campbell, William Clyde, Sr. 24
Campbell,Thomas Granville 24
Cantrell, Mattie 31
Cargile, Jimmie M. 22
Carroll, Charlie L. 32
Carroll, Martha E. 31
Carroll, Raymond 35
Cavender, Frances V. 3
Cavender, Polly Annie 3
Cavender, W. H. 5
Cemetery Section 6 1
Chaney, Cornelia L. 27
Chaney, M. C. 27
Chaney, Merial Louis 28
Clardy, Cora Lee 38
Clardy, Odie B. 36
Clardy, W. A., Rev. 36
Clardy, William C. 38
Coble, Mary Jane 21
conclusion 53
Cook, Alford N. 48
Cook, Effie J. 48
Cook, Fred E. 51
Cook, Grover A. 51
Cook, Mollie Blanton 50
Cooke, Florence E. 47



Cooke, Joseph Thomas 47
Cope, Reece Franklin 45
Corum, Fannie Byrd 18
Corum, James T. 18
Coulter, James D. 10
Coulter, Tommie 10
Covel, Ida Frances 44
Covel, James 44
Crick, Susie Jacks 6
Crowl, Brooks V. L 12
Culver, Wayne 23
Cummings, J.B. 24
Cummings, William S. 21
Cushing, Joseph S. 12
Damron, Susie 9
Davis, Maggie L. 9
Dent, Mary A. 11
Denton, Ida 24
Denton, Isaac 24
Dickson, Rebecca 11
Eakins, J. A. 44
Eakins, James A. 44
Eakins, Jane 44
Edwards, Mildred P. 27
Ellett, Archa M. 44
Ellett, Mary L. 44
Ellis, Phoebie 13
Elmore, Ronnie Mack 14
Eslick, Beulah Hoots 6
Eslick, Willliam O. 6
Esslinger, Hannah Weatherly 23
Esslinger, Horace W. 23
Etheridge, Everett 17
Evans, Nannie P. 27
Fanning, G. A. 17
Fitch, R. L., Father 52
Fitts, Hallie Haden 3
Fowler, Arthur H., Jr. 25
Fowler, Ida 24
Fowler, Okley K. 17
Fowler, Walter 24
Fuller, Regenia Matlock 19
Gattis, Inez 43
Gattis, Jessie H. 42
Gattis, R. W. 42, 43
Genrty, Eva M. 14
Gentry, Anna 48
Gentry, Charles M. 48
Gentry, Daniel Franklin 50
Gentry, Herman D. 50
Gentry, John M. 48
Gibbs, A. J. 36
Giggs, Harry, Jr. 35
Gilliland, J. M. 7
Gilliland, Myrtle 7
Gillis, Cleo Virginia 43
Gillis, W. M. 41
Graves, Howard E. 8
Gray, Emma 20

Gray, R. S. 20
Gray, Robert Samuel 19
Gray, Robert Terrell 20
Gray, Willard W. 20
Grayum, Mildred Mae 9
Grayum, Ruby 8
Green, C. N. 5
Green, Elsie I. 4
Green, J. G. 4
Green, James O. 2
Green, Lizzie E. 2
Green, Lizzie 4
Griffith, Arthur 37
Griffith, N. L. 2
Griffith, Nancy 2
Griffity, Willie 37
Grissom, Jewel Dean 38
Grissom, L. F. 38
Grissom, N. B. 38
Groves, William R. 17
Gutherie, Alice 11
Guthry, E. L. 11
Haden, Anna W. 3
Haden, John Tate 5
Haden, Loma Lee 5
Haden, W. W., MD 3
Haines, Ruth A. 31
Haines, Thomas J. 31
Hamilton, Zoe 7
Hampton, E. T. 14
Hampton, Nannie V. 14
Harbin, Betty 12
Harris, Estella W. 17
Harris, Theodore W. 17
Hasty, Arthur L. 30
Hasty, James E. 34
Hasty, Lois O. 30
Haynes, James A. 15
Haynes, 17
Hden, William W. 5
Heard, Eliza 45
Heard, Eugene 46
Heard, George W. 45
Hedge, Blanche D. 47
Hedge, Thomas N., Father 44
Helton, Samuel B. 31
Henderson, Haughty G. 9
Henderson, Walker E. 9
Henley, Lucy A. 12
Henry, Leulla Wilson 23
Hill, Mary Bache 21
Holder, Clebert E. 49
Holder, Mary M. 49
Hornbuckle, Minnie E. 14
Hornbuckle, R. B. 14
Hunt, Cordie 3
Hunt, Robert J. 3
Hunter, Nelta Jean 24
Jacks, D. W. (Bud) 4



Jacks, David W. 6
Jacks, Joseph M. 4
Jacks, Mal Davis 4
Jean, Austin Temple 10
Jean, E. J. 10
Jenkins, Elizabeth 9
Jenkins, John A. 9
Jennings, Darthie Lee 33
Jennings, Rebecca C. 30
Jennings, Willie H. 30
Johnson, Ed 14
Johnson, Mattie 52
Johnson, W. E. 52
Jones, Ella May 36
Jones, Harsie 12
Jones, J. W. 8, 44
Jordan, Alex 44, 46
Jordan, Nora Belle 44
Jordan, Viola M. 44
Jordan, 46
Keith, Marshall C. 44
Kirk, Luther 42
Kirk, Mary Emma 42
Kirk, Virginia 42
Lamb, C. L. 16, 18
Lamb, Elizabeth 16, 18
Lamb,Laura 18
Lawson, Lillie Adell 53
Lawson, Nellie E. Webster 52
Layman, Charles Harris 51
Layman, J. M. 49
Layman, J. Marion 49
Layman, Katherine Waites 51
Layman, Lafayette K. 49
Layman, N. L. 49
Layman, Nannie L. 49
Layman, Nannie Margaret 51
Ledbetter, Margaret E. 13
Lee, Audie Acklen 50
Lee, Carrie E. 6
Lee, David W. 4
Lee, Elizabeth J. 4
Lee, Ernest D. 5
Lee, James Allen 3
Lee, Jessie Mae 5
Lehman, Emma Graves 29
Lehman, James W. 37
Lehman, Martha Oraline 36
Lehman, Rillie Mae 36
Llewellyn, Minnie A. 8
Lockhart, Frank 5
Lockhart, Mary E. 3
Lockhart, N. W. 3
Love, Azel A. 37
Love, Clara B. 37
Love, Myrtle Edna 39
Loveless, Charlie G. 34
Loveless, Darrell W. 34
Loveless, Jessie Watley 34

Luna, Sallie 52
Lusk, Tishie Ellen 32
Lusk, William H. 35
Lyle, 17
Mabe, Cleo 8
Malone, John 28
Malone, Marshall 25
Malone, Mary Eliza 25
Malone, Mollie 27
Manning, Sallie A. 13
Manning, William C. 14
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Maples, Dossie J. 15
Maples, Frank D. 15
Maples, Lena G. 15
Marcrum, M. A. 53
Marcrum, Sidney C. 53
Marlin, Mary L. 48
Marlin, Willliam K. 48
Martin, Caroline 38
Martin, Charles I. 45
Martin, Lyman B. 38
Massey, Lizzie D. 8
Matlock, Ida Mitchell 20
Matlock, John William 20
McCoy, Alta Jenkins 14
McCoy, Clarence 14
McCoy, Mary Tom 14
McGaha, B. H. 25
McGaha, Lillian L. 51
McGinness, Benton E. 26
McGinness, Cora E. 28
McGinness, J. B. 26
McGinness, James W. 28
McGinness, Lorene 28
McGinness, Nancy 26
McMullen Emma J. 51
McMullen Louis 51
Mead, Bertha Blan 38
Mills, Annie May 18
Mills, Mary Pricilla 16
Mills, Raymond D. 18
Mills, W. D. 16, 17
Mills, Walter d. 16
Mincher, Juanita 39
Mitchell, Samuel Percy 20
Moffett, George T. 53
Moffett, Jennie Sue 53
Montgomery, James Walter 35
Moon, Jennie Swan 11
Moorehead, Ura J. 21
Morrison, John F. 4
Moss, Jim 25
Mullins, Earl 19
Mullins, Olela 19
Nash, Thelma 12



Neal, Alcye Christina 39
Neil, James 25
Neill, Frank 12
Neill, James M. Jr. 25
Newton, Robert 11
Northcutt, Angia 15
Northcutt, Belle 17
Northcutt, Lee 15
O'Neal, Suley 14
Odell, J. C. 19
Oldfield, Edna 8
Oldham, Greenfield Pitts 47
Owens, Birdie Smith 40
Owens, K. F. 42
Owens, W. C. 42
Owens, W. Clyde 40
Parker, Arnold 47
Parker, Betty J. 40
Parker, Locie G. 40
Paschall, Robert, Jr. 6
Paschall, W. R. 6
Patterson, Harvey L. 15
Patterson, Myrtle M. 15
Patterson, Randall Lynne 22
Payne, T. V. 17
Peace, George H. 10
Pinion, Verna 40
Pitts, Emmer 40
Randolph, Horace 14
Randolph, Mary 16
Randolph, Robert F. 16
Rankin, Lillian Allen 41
Rankin, T. A. 40
Rankin, Thomas A. 41
Rich, J. Vernon, Rev. 46
Rich, Jennie C. 46
Rich, Otes Gilbert 46
Rickets, Will 36
Riddle, Gladys S. 45
Riddle, J. Richard 45
Roden, Eli 43
Roden, Ethell 43
Roden, Lelia G. 40
Roden, Luther 43
Rozell, almena Hill 22
Rozell, James Ashley 22
Rozell, Sarah J. 8
Rozell, W. T. 22, 24
Rozell, William Thomas 23
Schrimsher, Julia A. 7
Schultz, Alice Yarbrough 41
Sharp, James W. 2
Sharp, Martha C. 2
Sharpe, Eva 46
Sharpe, Evie E. 45
Sharpe, Joseph T., Sr. 45
Sharpe, Joseph T. 46
Shelton, Daisy E. 28
Siggirs, Minnie 35

Simpson, Fannie 25
Simpson, J. Paul 25
Sipple, Ethel Cloud 13
Sisk, J. C. 17
Sisk, Johny C. 15
Sisk, Samantha Foster 15
Smith, Edwin 23
Smith, Lloyd 23
Smith, Sam. C. 21
Steakley, Nannie Stevens 33
Steakley, Wiley 33
Steelman, Arthur 20
Steelman, Buford C. 19
Steelman, J. Allen, Rev. 37
Steelman, Ora Frances 37
Steelman, Sallie 20
Steger, Fannie 19
Steger, W. D. 19
Steno Pad #4 1
Stewart, Willie Alvin 25
Summers, Effie Martin 36
Summers, Thomas Hatten 36
Swinford, Audery E. 16
Swinford, Connie Lamb 18
Talley, A. J. 21
Talley, James Oliver 21
Talley, N. J. 21
Talley, 22
Tanner, Charles Randle 34
Tanner, Mable Louise 35
Tanner, Ollie M. 30
Tanner, Thomas C. 30
Tate, C. A. 40, 41, 42
Tate, Charles Arthur, Sr. 41
Tate, M. F. 42
Tate, Martha F. 41
Thompson, Elizabeth 2
Thompson, Harvey 2
Thompson, J. J. 10
Thompson, Jessie Florence 9
Thompson, John J. 12
Thompson, L. B. 10
Thompson, Mary H. 10
Thornthwaite, George 35
Thornthwaite, Mary Turner 31
Thornthwaite, William 31
Thrift, Jessie L. 24
Troup, Barbra Adline 29
Troup, J. W. 29
Troup, Willie Mae 29
Troupe, Lula N. 26
Troupe, Marion F. 26
Truner, B. H. (Turner) 7
Tucker, Lorretta 22
Vann, Edward D. 25
Vann, Katie S. 24
Venable, Jessie Brendle 31
Wade, J. W. 6
Walker, Allie Daye F. 51



Walker, James R. C. 48
Walker, John 16
Walker, W. S., Jr. 51
Wall, Daniel Kenyon 23
Walling, Susan Gilley 22
Walters, Carrie May 32
Ward, George W. 53
Ward, J. P. 50
Ward, Leona Adcock 20
Ward, William B. 53
Watkins, Edgar R. 10
Watkins, Minnie C. 10
Watkins, William H. 10
Watley, James D. 34
Watley, Lillie Etta Poff 30
Watley, Thomas William 30
Weatherly, James Edward 18
Weatherly, Peter 20, 21
Weatherly, S. Georgina 21
Weatherly, Sarah Bache 21
Weatherly, William Peter 23
Weaver, Allen W. 6, 13
Weaver, Dorothy E. 13
Weaver, Louis R. 10
Weaver, Samuel L. 13
Weaver, Unice B. 10
Weaver, William V. 13
Webster, Henry Edwin 52
Webster, Henry McDonnell 52
Webster, J. P. 52
Webster, James Polk 53
Webster, Martha Jane 52, 53
Wells, Odell Acklen 50
Westmoreland, C. H. 28
Westmoreland, Carlton Hannon 26

Westmoreland, Charles 28
Westmoreland, Mary Ela Moorhead 26
White, Charles Omer 25
White, Doris Ridley 25
White, Georgia Dale 4
White, J. Bryan 4
White, John William 4
White, Mamie Edith 4
White, William 2
Wigley, Myrtle A. Plaster 27
Wilkes, Fred 6
Wilkinson, Mary E. 45
Wilkinson, R. M. 45
Wilkinson, R. Mason 45
Wilkinson, Ruby A. 45
Williams, Dorothy A. 41
Williams, G. E. 37
Williams, Mattie B. 41
Williams, Minerva S. 3
Williams, Thomas E. 43
Wilson, Mary Ella 23
Wilson, Robert Lee 23
Worley, Anna B. 22
Yarber, B. C. 7
Yarber, Mary C. 7
Yarbrough, Annie H. 50
Yarbrough, I. Curd 51
Yarbrough, John S. 50
Yarbrough, Lois Hope 50
Yarbrough, Louise 44
Yarbrough, Maud M. 41
Yarbrough, Nona Cooper 51
Yarbrough, Vernon S. 43
Yarbrough, William M. 41
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